For over twenty five years, Pintech has been providing the entertainment lighting industry with
quality stage pin connectors known for their dependability, safety, and longevity.   Pintech offers
incomparable value with their UL listed stage pin plugs, connectors and receptacles.
20A Inline (Cable Mount) Features
 Extremely durable, high temp thermoplastic body
 Precision machined solid brass contacts
 Floating contacts for accurate alignment
 Lug-less wire terminations (no crimping required)
 Wire sleeves are available on request
 Through-hole for lashing or tying
 Quick, one screwdriver assembly
 Integral strain relief for 12/3 SO cable
 Additional strain relief inserts included for smaller
cables and fixture leads
 User replaceable contacts available
 Available in bulk packaging or individually bagged
 Custom printing of name or logo on cover available
 Made in USA
 UL listed
 ANSI E 1.24
20A Cable Mount Ordering Information
Cat No.   Description
20FC   20A 125V/15A 250V Female Connector Black
20MC   20A 125V/15A 250V Male Plug Black
20FCWH  20A 125V/15A 250V Female Connector White
20MCWH  20A 125V/15A 250V Male Plug White
20FCCLR 20A 125V/15A 250V Female Conn. w/Clear Cover
20MCCLR  20A 125V/15A 250V Male Plug w/Clear Cover
20CACOV-BK  20A Cover Black
20CACOV-BL   20A Cover Blue
20CACOV-CLR   20A Cover Clear
20CACOV-GR  20A Cover Green
20CACOV-OR  20A Cover Orange
20CACOV-RD  20A Cover Red
20CACOV-WH  20A Cover White
20CACOV-YE  20A Cover Yellow
20FCRP   Replacement Pin for 20A Female Connector
20MCRP  Replacement Pin for 20A Male Plug
PIN COVERSCREWS 20A Cover Screws
PIN TERMSCREW 20A Terminal Screws
PINSLEEVE  20A Wire Sleeves
Pintech Stage Connectors Inc.
5201 Copeland Road
Williamston, SC   29697
PH: 864-847-9495
FAX: 864-847-1800
Distributed By:
Plugs Plus
5201 Copeland Road
Williamston, SC   29697
PH: 864-847-8600
Toll Free: 877-473-6256
FAX: 864-847-1800